Locking Rails - J-Guide/T-Bar
TECHNICAL SHEET
Order Information
Dimensions
Number Type Set Centers Weight
011-538R6 Single Purchase 6"
(152 mm)
18 lbs./ft.
(26.75 kg/m)
011-538R8 Single Purchase 8"
(203 mm)
18 lbs./ft.
(26.75 kg/m)
011-538D6 Double Purchase 6"
(152 mm)
18 lbs./ft.
(26.75 kg/m)
011-538D8 Double Purchase 8"
(203 mm)
18 lbs./ft.
(26.75 kg/m)
011-BAR Reaction Bar - 6 lbs./ft.
(8.2 kg/m)
RWL:  RWL is maximum load that can be applied to the locking
            rail which is in "like new" condition and has been
            properly installed, maintained, and operated.